and any adjustments have been noted. 

The affidavit must state the amount of the cash and other assets that are in the custody of the county 
treasurer at the time of examination. {LGC 114.026(d)} 

TOTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS FOR THE MONTH ENDING JUNE 30, 2012 

$ 46,193,958.08 

(Forty-six million, one hundred ninety-three thousand, nine hundred fifty-eight dollars and eight 
cents.) 

NOTE: Excluded from this balance are the following fiduciary funds included in the NET DATA reports: 

Jail Commissary:   $      27,952.61 
Agency:     $ 1,585,305.89 
County Clerk Trust (Registry)  $    164,422.27 
District Clerk Trust (Registry)  $    914,365.55

[...]

and any adjustments have been noted. 

The affidavit must state the amount of the cash and other assets that are in the custody of the county 
treasurer at the time of examination. {LGC 114.026(d)} 

TOTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS FOR THE MONTH ENDING JUNE 30, 2012 

$ 46,193,958.08 

(Forty-six million, one hundred ninety-three thousand, nine hundred fifty-eight dollars and eight 
cents.) 

NOTE: Excluded from this balance are the following fiduciary funds included in the NET DATA reports: 

Jail Commissary:   $      27,952.61 
Agency:     $ 1,585,305.89 
County Clerk Trust (Registry)  $    164,422.27 
District Clerk Trust (Registry)  $    914,365.55

[...]

and any adjustments have been noted. 

The affidavit must state the amount of the cash and other assets that are in the custody of the county 

treasurer at the time of examination. {LGC 114.026(d)} 

TOTAl CASH AND INVESTMENTS FOR THE MONTH ENDING AUGUST 31, 2012 

$ 43,811,638.81 

(Forty-three million, eight hundred eleven thousand, six hundred thirty-eight dollars and eighty-one 

cents.) 

NOTE: Excluded from this balance are the following fiduciary funds included in the NET DATA reports: 

Jail Commissary: 

Agency: 

County Clerk Trust (Registry) 

District Clerk Trust (Registry) 

$ 27,952.61 

$ 1,585,305.89

[...]

and any adjustments have been noted. 

The affidavit must state the amount of the cash and other assets that are in the custody of the county 

treasurer at the time of examination. {LGC 114.026(d)} 

TOTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS FOR THE MONTH ENDING OCTOBER 31, 2012 

$ 48,230,955.38 

(Forty-eight million, two hundred thirty thousand, nine hundred fifty-five dollars and thirty-eight 

cents.) 

NOTE: Excluded from this balance are the following fiduciary funds included in the NET DATA reports: 

Jail Commissary: 

Agency: 

County Clerk Trust (Registry) 

District Clerk Trust (Registry) 

$ 13,786.72 

$ 1,711,664.81

[...]

and any adjustments have been noted. 

The affidavit must state the amount of the cash and other assets that are in the custody of the county 

treasurer at the time of examination. {LGC 114.026(d)} 

TOTAL CASH AND INVESTMENTS FOR THE MONTH ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2012 

$45,447,204.59 

(forty-five million four hundred forty-seven thousand two hundred four dollars and 59/100.) 

NOTE: Excluded from this balance are the following fiduciary funds included in the NET DATA reports: 

Jail Commissary: 

Agency: 

County Clerk Trust (Registry) 

District Clerk Trust (Registry) 

$ 13,786.72 

$ 1,711,664.81